
Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>

CPC Letter 1045 Olive/CPC-2017-3251-TDR-MCUP-SPR
Planning CPC <cpc@lacity.org> Mon, May 4, 2020 at 1:01 PM
To: Ryan.Leaderman@hklaw.com
Cc: Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>, Shawn Kuk
<shawn.kuk@lacity.org>, Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>, Lisa
Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>, Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org>,
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Good afternoon,

Your submission has been received and will distributed accordingly for the City
Planning Commission meeting of May 14, 2020. Thank you. 

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant
Los Angeles City Planning
200 N. Spring St., Room 272
Los Angeles, CA. 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 978-1299 | (213) 978-1300
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